
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nr.
200
131
137
191
170
157
196
108
168
103
151
102
110
150
149
189
135
128
167
194
124
156
145
164
182
104
144

Nome
Moreira LOKO
Fabricio Frontarolli
Hebert Fornaziero
Wesley Fernandes
Rafinha
Lucas Cabral Bessa
Rafael Silvestri
Anderson Luis
Osmar Goncalves
Alessandro de Azevedo
Leonardo de Oliveira
Adilson de Souza
Antonio Nunes
Kleber Piovezan
Junio Roberto Bereta
Vitor Bergamino
Flavio de Oliveira
Estevao Bandini
Moises Evangelista
Adelino Navarro
Diogo Francisco
Luan Queiroz
Joao Paulo
Marcus Vinicius
Rodrigo Silva
Alexandre Dante
Jefferson Camilo

Classe
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A

Melhor Tm
1:34.840
1:35.163
1:35.589
1:36.022
1:36.082
1:36.715
1:36.720
1:37.121
1:37.193
1:37.524
1:37.768
1:37.824
1:38.590
1:39.371
1:40.054
1:40.146
1:40.781
1:41.449
1:41.622
1:41.961
1:42.136
1:42.285
1:42.605
1:42.748
1:43.444
1:43.846
1:46.182

Dif
-

+0.323
+0.749
+1.182
+1.242
+1.875
+1.880
+2.281
+2.353
+2.684
+2.928
+2.984
+3.750
+4.531
+5.214
+5.306
+5.941
+6.609
+6.782
+7.121
+7.296
+7.445
+7.765
+7.908
+8.604
+9.006

+11.342

2o. melhor
1:37.105
1:35.275
1:36.309
1:39.044
1:36.844
1:37.142
1:37.259
1:37.191
1:38.093
1:38.890
1:38.087
1:37.955
1:38.830
1:39.511
1:41.351
1:42.015
1:41.364
1:41.949
1:41.656
1:42.158
1:42.243
1:43.788
1:42.992
1:42.822
1:44.310
1:44.982
1:46.380

Voltas
8
8
7
6
7
9
7
7
6
6
7
9
6
9
9
5
8
6
4
8
8
4
5
8
3
4
4

Modelo Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Domingo

4a Grupo A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

15/08/2021 11:15

Track Day Kings
Capuava 14-15/08
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